
C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE INVERNALE DI 

SKEET 2025 
.

GELA 23/02 - 23/02/2025 SKEET

*** CLASSIFICA 0 *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 MAGANUCO ORAZIO ALBERTO 2 SC80091 25 23 24 25 97 97

2 D'AMICO MATTEO 2 - SG SC200599 21 23 20 25 89 89

3 TRUPIA GIANLUIGI 2 SC16961 20 23 20 23 86 86

4 INFURNA FRANCESCO 2 SC43050 23 20 21 21 85 85

5 CANTAVENERA FRANCESCO 2 SC74029 21 21 23 19 84 84

6 LONGOMBARDO CRISTIAN 2 SC35124 19 21 19 21 80 80

7 FRUSCIONE GIUSEPPE VINCENZO 2 SC99 18 19 20 21 78 78

8 RAME GIORGIO 2 SC83082 20 19 18 15 72 72

9 RIDOLFO GIULIO GIUSEPPE 3 SC41285 17 19 16 19 71 71

10 TRAINITO LUIGI 3 SC16064 18 18 16 18 70 70

11 SPANALATTI SALVATORE 2 SC1860 18 14 17 20 69 69

12 TRAINITO BARTOLO WALTER 3 SC95281 17 15 15 16 63 63

13 LA CIACERA GIORGIO 3 SC27145 17 14 13 17 61 61

14 SPANALATTI NUNZIO 2 - MA SC76 15 12 12 17 56 56

15 CIRIGNOTTA FRANCESCO 3 SC200646 11 14 15 11 51 51

16 GENTILE ARIANNA 3 - LA SC200096 12 8 11 13 44 44

17 GRAVAGNA ANGELO 3 SC95271 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 PIAZZA SILVIO 2 - VE SC27613 0 0 0 0 0 0

*** CLASSIFICA 3 *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 MAGANUCO ORAZIO ALBERTO 2 SC80091 25 23 24 25 97 97

2 TRUPIA GIANLUIGI 2 SC16961 20 23 20 23 86 86

3 INFURNA FRANCESCO 2 SC43050 23 20 21 21 85 85

4 CANTAVENERA FRANCESCO 2 SC74029 21 21 23 19 84 84

5 LONGOMBARDO CRISTIAN 2 SC35124 19 21 19 21 80 80

6 FRUSCIONE GIUSEPPE VINCENZO 2 SC99 18 19 20 21 78 78

7 RAME GIORGIO 2 SC83082 20 19 18 15 72 72

8 SPANALATTI SALVATORE 2 SC1860 18 14 17 20 69 69

*** CLASSIFICA 4 *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 RIDOLFO GIULIO GIUSEPPE 3 SC41285 17 19 16 19 71 71

2 TRAINITO LUIGI 3 SC16064 18 18 16 18 70 70

3 TRAINITO BARTOLO WALTER 3 SC95281 17 15 15 16 63 63

4 LA CIACERA GIORGIO 3 SC27145 17 14 13 17 61 61

5 CIRIGNOTTA FRANCESCO 3 SC200646 11 14 15 11 51 51

6 GRAVAGNA ANGELO 3 SC95271 0 0 0 0 0 0

*** CLASSIFICA 5 *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 PIAZZA SILVIO 2 - VE SC27613 0 0 0 0 0 0

*** CLASSIFICA 6 *** 
* FINALE *
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Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 SPANALATTI NUNZIO 2 - MA SC76 15 12 12 17 56 56

*** CLASSIFICA 7 *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 D'AMICO MATTEO 2 - SG SC200599 21 23 20 25 89 89

*** CLASSIFICA 8 *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 GENTILE ARIANNA 3 - LA SC200096 12 8 11 13 44 44
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C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE INVERNALE DI 

SKEET 2025 
.

GELA 23/02 - 23/02/2025 SKEET

*** CLASSIFICA SQUADRE 
GENERALE - ***

* FINALE *

Pos Cat Squadra Naminativo Cat.Q. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Tot

1 A TRINACRIA MAGANUCO ORAZIO ALBERTO 2 25 23 24 25 97

TRUPIA GIANLUIGI 2 20 23 20 23 86

INFURNA FRANCESCO 2 23 20 21 21 85

Totale Squadra 68 66 65 69 268

*** CLASSIFICA SQUADRE SQUADRE 
G - ***

* FINALE *

Pos Cat Squadra Naminativo Cat.Q. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Tot

1 A TRINACRIA MAGANUCO ORAZIO ALBERTO 2 25 23 24 25 97

TRUPIA GIANLUIGI 2 20 23 20 23 86

INFURNA FRANCESCO 2 23 20 21 21 85

Totale Squadra 68 66 65 69 268
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